
Total class 

conducted
124 % 100 % 147 % 100 % 221 % 200 % 185 % 340 % 145 % 127 %

1
Abhishek Balappa 

Hanchinal
105 85 86 86 135 92 78 78 186

84
160

80
155 84 272 80 120 83 108 85

2
Aishwarya 

Channayya Hiremath
110 89 90 90 131 89 86 86 188 85 174 87 170 92 313 92 128 88 126 99

3 Akash R Nayak 105 85 86 86 138 94 86 86 199 90 194 97 170 92 313 92 125 86 113 89

4 Alisha Riza 112 90 92 92 134 91 84 84 203 92 180 90 181 98 333 98 129 89 104 82

5

Annappa Sureshappa 

Bhajantri 112 90 91 91 122 83 76 76 181 82 152 76 141 76 258 76 128 88 116 91

6 Ashritha 113 91 92 92 146 99 86 86 199 90 174 87 181 98 326 96 139 96 127 100

7 Ayush Jagadish Yaji 100 81 83 83 134 91 76 76 186 84 168 84 181 98 326 96 126 87 116 91

8 Ayush Pratap Singh 110 89 87 87 122 83 76 76 170 77 172 86 155 84 272 80 117 81 113 89

9 Basavapriya 112 90 91 91 129 88 86 86 201 91 164 82 155 84 272 80 129 89 114 90

10
Bhavani Ramanaik 

Naikar
120 97 98 98 143 97 86 86 208

94
192

96
181 98 326 96 131 90 123 97

11
Bhong Nisha 

Annasaheb
102 82 83 83 112 76 76 76 166

75
160

80
163 88 279 82 113 78 103 81

12 Chandana P 105 85 86 86 128 87 86 86 190 86 168 84 178 96 306 90 126 87 112 88

13
Chetana M 

Goudashivannanavar
113 91 90 90 140 95 84 84 197 89 160 80 178 96 306 90 125 86 124 98

14
Dhammanand M 

Kadapure
110 89 88 88 126 86 82 82 192

87
168

84
155 84 272 80 131 90 116 91

15
Fobbawar Avdhut 

Balaji
113 91 90 90 126 86 80 80 194

88
176

88
178 96 313 92 128 88 118 93

16 Hemalakshmi H 113 91 91 91 137 93 84 84 201 91 192 96 170 92 306 90 133 92 119 94
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17 Keerthana M L 113 91 92 92 134 91 82 82 199 90 186 93 178 96 313 92 136 94 114 90

18
Kushal Someshwar 

Mesta
118 95 96 96 140 95 92 92 208

94
194

97
181 98 320 94 144 99 119 94

19 Lasya Priya U 108 87 88 88 138 94 88 88 199 90 170 85 181 98 320 94 133 92 119 94

20 Likith Kumar H M 113 91 92 92 132 90 78 78 183 83 166 83 170 92 299 88 125 86 116 91

21
Malikrehan 

Hussainsab Kalas
40 32 30 30 76 52 30 30 35 16 0 0 93 50 170 50 48 33 52 41

22 Maruti Ganiger 110 89 90 90 123 84 80 80 188 85 164 82 155 84 286 84 129 89 116 91

23
Mayuri Manoj 

Kumbar
105 85 86 86 134 91 78 78 188

85
190

95
170 92 306 90 125 86 123 97

24
Mujamilakhan 

Pathan
105 85 84 84 115 78 76 76 168

76
164

82
141 76 265 78 115 79 109 86

25 Nafisath Suhana 122 98 99 99 146 99 92 92 210 95 198 99 181 98 320 94 145 100 126 99

26 Nidhi Priadarshini 112 90 91 91 143 97 84 84 197 89 184 92 181 98 320 94 135 93 124 98

27 Nidhi U Shetty 114 92 93 93 134 91 90 90 199 90 178 89 170 92 306 90 131 90 109 86

28 Niranjan J 105 85 90 90 128 87 76 76 186 84 154 77 148 80 255 75 120 83 117 92

29 Panchami P 112 90 92 92 128 87 82 82 188 85 178 89 178 96 306 90 126 87 105 83

30
Parvez Mushraf 

Mulasavalagi 
105 85 87 87 118 80 78 78 172 78 150 75 155 84 272 80 116 80 114 90

31
Pavitra Basavaraj 

Kumbar
113 91 90 90 135 92 86 86 199

90
184

92
155 84 272 80 136 94 121 95

32
Pooja Bharatesh 

Margankoppa
108 87 89 89 129 88 84 84 190 86 160 80 170 92 306 90 128 88 123 97

33
Pooja Jakkappa 

Meeshi
109 88 89 89 137 93 88 88 197

89
172

86
178 96 313 92 131 90 124 98

34
Prateeksha Ganapati 

Kabber
107 86 87 87 132 90 82 82 190

86
162

81
181 98 306 90 131 90 126 99
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35
Pruthvi Basappa 

Wari 
109 88 85 85 129 88 88 88 194

88
152

76
178 96 306 90 133 92 119 94

36 Pruthviraj G M 110 89 85 85 129 88 86 86 197 89 170 85 178 96 306 90 128 88 117 92

37 Rakshita Korekar 108 87 86 86 121 82 84 84 190 86 160 80 170 92 306 90 128 88 118 93

38
Ramanagouda V 

Police Patil 
108 87 86 86 123 84 84 84 186

84
162

81
163 88 320 94 120 83 119 94

39 Sachin 109 88 90 90 121 82 76 76 181 82 160 80 155 84 306 90 117 81 112 88

40 Sahana M 102 82 80 80 115 78 78 78 179 81 158 79 141 76 265 78 120 83 119 94

41 Sakshi Siddu Dhotre 110 89 90 90 126 86 84 84 181 82 156 78 163 88 299 88 120 83 121 95

42
Sanjana Jayaprakash 

Karkikar
112 90 92 92 137 93 86 86 190 86 162 81 170 92 313 92 133 92 121 95

43
Sanketh M 

Kamashetty
105 85 87 87 110 75 76 76 186

84
180

90
163 88 299 88 110 76 108 85

44
Savan Kumar 

Sharbidrikar
107 86 88 88 131 89 76 76 175

79
166

83
163 88 299 88 125 86 105 83

45
Savita Shekrappa 

Nayak
117 94 95 95 135 92 90 90 199

90
172

86
170 92 313 92 136 94 112 88

46 Shama Shastry D K 109 88 90 90 135 92 84 84 188 85 152 76 181 98 333 98 123 85 108 85

47
Shetty Prathvisha 

Umesh
108 87 88 88 129 88 88 88 190

86
170

85
163 88 299 88 131 90 122 96

48 Shimani S M 115 93 96 96 143 97 88 88 194 88 154 77 178 96 313 92 131 90 119 94

49
Shinde Pranali 

Tushar
112 90 96 96 129 88 78 78 194

88
168

84
163 88 299 88 132 91 123 97

50 Shreya 105 85 90 90 123 84 82 82 181 82 158 79 155 84 286 84 120 83 121 95

51 Shreyas G Patil 104 84 87 87 123 84 86 86 179 81 168 84 148 80 272 80 123 85 112 88

52 Shrikant 103 83 85 85 112 76 76 76 166 75 168 84 139 75 265 78 110 76 102 80

53 Siha Kulsum 105 85 83 83 131 89 86 86 201 91 168 84 170 92 306 90 125 86 110 87

54 Sona K R 113 91 93 93 134 91 86 86 199 90 184 92 168 91 313 92 136 94 110 87
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55 Soumya 102 82 88 88 137 93 80 80 192 87 156 78 178 96 313 92 131 90 117 92

56 Tatar Amit Umakant 108 87 88 88 126 86 80 80 170 77 160 80 163 88 306 90 115 79 105 83

57
Thavare Ajinkya 

Sagar
109 88 90 90 129 88 76 76 186

84
156

78
178 96 306 90 131 90 118 93

58
Tukaram Subhas 

Pawar
105 85 87 87 126 86 82 82 192

87
172

86
155 84 292 86 129 89 119 94

59 Varsha S M 105 85 88 88 132 90 86 86 192 87 160 80 178 96 320 94 125 86 123 97

60
Wadile Yukta 

Govind
102 82 82 82 123 84 90 90 181

82
162

81
170 92 306 90 125 86 118 93
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